
Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes

August 2020

4+30-2 TotalCnd/Lft

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Price Class Active

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$90,000 - $99,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$100,000 - $119,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$120,000 - $139,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$140,000 - $159,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$160,000 - $179,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$180,000 - $199,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$200,000 - $249,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$250,000 - $299,999  0  5  0  0  5  6

$300,000 - $399,999  0  5  21  0  26  92

$400,000 - $499,999  0  6  38  0  44  126

$500,000 - $749,999  0  1  51  0  52  161

$750,000 - $999,999  0  2  11  0  13  28

$1,000,000 +  0  0  10  0  10  27

0 19 131 0 150

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam

$85,864,238 $85,864,238

Total Units

Average Price

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 440

Total Dollar Volume

$572,428 $560,064$0$0 $429,875 $593,104

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

47

15

8

11

69

0

0

0

0

0

47

15

8

11

69

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 4

 7

 121

 0

 16

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 7

 121

 0

 16

 0

 0

Copyright 2020 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

 August 2020

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  1  0  0  2  3  0

$90,000 - $99,999  0  0  0  1  1  1

$100,000 - $119,999  0  1  0  1  2  0

$120,000 - $139,999  5  2  1  5  13  2

$140,000 - $159,999  8  6  0  8  22  1

$160,000 - $179,999  8  18  2  2  30  5

$180,000 - $199,999  12  24  7  1  44  7

$200,000 - $249,999  23  125  30  2  180  46

$250,000 - $299,999  9  115  67  0  191  62

$300,000 - $399,999  3  59  198  1  261  116

$400,000 - $499,999  0  22  111  0  133  98

$500,000 - $749,999  0  10  110  0  120  145

$750,000 - $999,999  0  2  33  0  35  46

$1,000,000 +  0  0  17  0  17  99

69 384 576 1,052

Average Price

$389,791,925 $3,439,540 $393,231,465

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft Total Dollar Volume

 23  628

$204,001 $373,794 $716,457$149,545$273,628 $469,866

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

788

137

42

21

35

17

3

1

1

1

805

140

43

22

36

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 77

 42

 766

 0

 125

 0

 11

 1

 2

 15

 0

 5

 0

 0

 78

 44

 781

 0

 130

 0

 11

Copyright 2020 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

August 2020

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  1  0  0  2  3  0

$90,000 - $99,999  0  0  0  1  1  1

$100,000 - $119,999  0  1  0  1  2  0

$120,000 - $139,999  5  2  1  5  13  2

$140,000 - $159,999  8  6  0  8  22  1

$160,000 - $179,999  8  18  2  2  30  5

$180,000 - $199,999  12  24  7  1  44  7

$200,000 - $249,999  23  125  30  2  180  46

$250,000 - $299,999  9  120  67  0  196  68

$300,000 - $399,999  3  64  219  1  287  208

$400,000 - $499,999  0  28  149  0  177  224

$500,000 - $749,999  0  11  161  0  172  306

$750,000 - $999,999  0  4  44  0  48  74

$1,000,000 +  0  0  27  0  27  126

69 403 707 23 1,202

Average Price

$475,656,163 $3,439,540 $479,095,703

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 1,068

Total Dollar Volume

$204,001 $398,582 $652,025$149,545$280,994 $492,701

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

835

152

50

32

104

17

3

1

1

1

852

155

51

33

105

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 81

 49

 887

 0

 141

 0

 11

 1

 2

 15

 0

 5

 0

 0

 82

 51

 902

 0

 146

 0

 11

Copyright 2020 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.


