Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes

August 2020

	SF Ho	mes Sold # Bed	drooms			
Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$100,000 - \$119,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$120,000 - \$139,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$140,000 - \$159,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$160,000 - \$179,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$180,000 - \$199,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$200,000 - \$249,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$250,000 - \$299,999	0	5	0	0	5	6
\$300,000 - \$399,999	0	5	21	0	26	92
\$400,000 - \$499,999	0	6	38	0	44	126
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	1	51	0	52	161
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	2	11	0	13	28
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	10	0	10	27
Total Units	0	19	131	0	150	440
Average Price	\$0	\$429,875	\$593,104	\$0	\$572,428	\$560,064

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$85,864,238 Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

Total Dollar Volume \$85,864,238

	# So	ld by Days on Ma	rket		#	Sold by Financing	9
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	47	0	47	FHA	4	0	4
31-60	15	0	15	VA	7	0	7
61-90	8	0	8	Conv	121	0	121
91-120	11	0	11	Assume	0	0	0
121+	69	0	69	Cash	16	0	16
				Owner	0	0	0
				Other	0	0	0

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales

August 2020

	SF Ho	mes Sold # Bed	drooms			
Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	1	0	0	2	3	0
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	0	0	1	1	1
\$100,000 - \$119,999	0	1	0	1	2	0
\$120,000 - \$139,999	5	2	1	5	13	2
\$140,000 - \$159,999	8	6	0	8	22	1
\$160,000 - \$179,999	8	18	2	2	30	5
\$180,000 - \$199,999	12	24	7	1	44	7
\$200,000 - \$249,999	23	125	30	2	180	46
\$250,000 - \$299,999	9	115	67	0	191	62
\$300,000 - \$399,999	3	59	198	1	261	116
\$400,000 - \$499,999	0	22	111	0	133	98
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	10	110	0	120	145
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	2	33	0	35	46
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	17	0	17	99
Total Units	69	384	576	23	1,052	628
Average Price	\$204,001	\$273,628	\$469,866	\$149,545	\$373,794	\$716,457
Total Dollar Vo	lume Sgl Fam	Тс	otal Dollar Volun	ne Condo/Lft	Total D	ollar Volume
\$389	9,791,925	\$3,439,540			\$39	3,231,465

	# So	ld by Days on Ma	rket		#	Sold by Financing	9
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	788	17	805	FHA	77	1	78
31-60	137	3	140	VA	42	2	44
61-90	42	1	43	Conv	766	15	781
91-120	21	1	22	Assume	0	0	0
121+	35	1	36	Cash	125	5	130
				Owner	0	0	0
				Other	11	0	11

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total

August 2020

	SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms						
Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active	
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	0	
\$80,000 - \$89,999	1	0	0	2	3	0	
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	0	0	1	1	1	
\$100,000 - \$119,999	0	1	0	1	2	0	
\$120,000 - \$139,999	5	2	1	5	13	2	
\$140,000 - \$159,999	8	6	0	8	22	1	
\$160,000 - \$179,999	8	18	2	2	30	5	
\$180,000 - \$199,999	12	24	7	1	44	7	
\$200,000 - \$249,999	23	125	30	2	180	46	
\$250,000 - \$299,999	9	120	67	0	196	68	
\$300,000 - \$399,999	3	64	219	1	287	208	
\$400,000 - \$499,999	0	28	149	0	177	224	
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	11	161	0	172	306	
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	4	44	0	48	74	
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	27	0	27	126	
Total Units	69	403	707	23	1,202	1,068	
Average Price	\$204,001	\$280,994	\$492,701	\$149,545	\$398,582	\$652,025	

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$475,656,163 Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft \$3,439,540 Total Dollar Volume \$479,095,703

	# Sol	ld by Days on Ma	rket		#	Sold by Financing	cing
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	835	17	852	FHA	81	1	82
31-60	152	3	155	VA	49	2	51
61-90	50	1	51	Conv	887	15	902
91-120	32	1	33	Assume	0	0	0
121+	104	1	105	Cash	141	5	146
				Owner	0	0	0
				Other	11	0	11